
3
3.21 ac

4
1.35 ac

1
73.63 ac

2
0.75 ac

18-2-7

13-2-6

19-2-724-2-6

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Farm: 609
Tract: 314

Marshall County
­ March 30, 2022

Disclaimer: Wetland identifiers do not represent the size, shape or specific determination of the area.
Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact wetland
boundaries and determinations, or contact NRCS.

Name Shares
Operator_______________________ ______%

________________________ ______%
________________________ ______%

Owner ________________________ ______%
________________________ ______%

Crop Plant Date Int. Use
Wheat-hrw _______________ ________
Corn-yel _______________ ________
Soybn-com _______________ ________
Gr. Sorg _______________ ________
Oats-spr _______________ ________
Alfalfa _______________ ________
Sudan _______________ ________

All crops are Non-Irr unless marked on map


